
Area 12 Show Jumping League - Running Total - 18 November 2024  
Rider Horse Branch TOTAL  

40cm  
Freddie Smith Storm Beds South 30  
Brooke Marriott Aladdin Beds South 25  
Willa Axe Maverick OBH South 19  
Eleanor Brown Evie Beds South 17  
Cassidy Gregory  Suny Bay VAH 15  
Alexa Hine Mynach Party Fun OBH North 13  
Noah Smith Stonedgecomet SOH South 13  
Harriet Luce  Rosie Whaddon Chase 12  
Jaxson Duke Caramel SOH South 12  
Hendrix Wroe Joey Whaddon Chase 11  
Sophia Everett Lightening Blue SOH South 11  
Winnie Hayes Buffalo Soldier Flamstead 11  
Ben Burgess-Biggerstaff Carwood Pegasus VAH 10  
Freya Bowden Little Lady OBH Chilterns 10  
Bartie Taylor  Leahness Chancer Whaddon Chase 9  
Otis Flanagan Pippie SOH South 9  
Sophie Helliwell Lottie Beds South 9  
Bonnie Stokes Sisco Beds South 8  
Florence Dalton  Sedgemoor Crispin Flamstead 8  
Elsie Casadei Tutti Frutti OBH North 7  
Matilda Mitchell Kaylo Archibald Grafton Hunt 7  
Scarlett Dippenaar Cosford Vandal OBH North 7  
Georgina Dugard Immybrooks Francesca Whaddon Chase 6  
Caspar Flanagan Rocky SOH South 5  
George Emerson Stormy SOH South 5  
Harriet Dugard  Lechlade Paeony Whaddon Chase 5  
Molly Tuohy Spencer Williams Flamstead 5  
Georgina Nicholls Dolly Whaddon Chase 4  
Matilda Dowle Milford Excalibur Grafton Hunt 4  
Millie Johnson Poppet Beds South 4  
Charlotte Coker Melau Nakita Flamstead 3  
Katie Devine Abbey J.J. Ivel Valley 3  
Olivia Bowden Dolly OBH Chilterns 3  
Rosie Gruenstein Roma Beds South 3  
Cecily Dalton  Rosslyn Christopher Robin Flamstead 2  
James Perry Pixel Woodland Hunt 2  
Lucy Aylward  Tremymor Rancher Bach Flamstead 2  
Scarlett Dippenaar Matilda OBH North 2  
Bethany Salisbury Rah Rah OBH North 1  
Bonnie Mai Viggers Dobbie Woodland Hunt 1  



Bunny Burgess-Biggerstaff Hartwell Silver Flyer Herts Hunt 1  
Connie Casadei Pattendown Kirsty's Titan OBH North 1  
Freya Austin Millford Fair Minstrel Woodland Hunt 1  
Freyja Izzard Molly Beds South 1  

Izzy Smith 
Hurst Park Forest Dream 
Girl SOH Central 1  

Luke Morley CoeDyllan Magnum Beds South 1  
Madison Darvell Crocadon Charlie Farlie Flamstead 1  
Margot Williams Merrylegs Whaddon Chase 1  
Scarlett Dippenaar Rah Rah OBH North 1  
Scarlett Finn Badger OBH South 1  
Tabitha Gray Kilshanny Hero Grafton Hunt 1  

  
 

 
 

50cm  
Hugo Hooper Beros Ffynon Arian Flamstead 24  
Cecily Dalton Rosslyn Christopher Robin Flamstead 20  
Bethany Salisbury Vandal OBH North 19  
Orla Murphy Sandy Beds South 19  
Will Gilbert Brumby VAH 17  
Cassidy Gregory Suny Bay VAH 14  
Alice Tylor Moo Bicester 13  
James Hales Izzy Bicester 13  
Euan Hamilton Hilin Camelot Flamstead 12  
Saskia Jones Rainbow Woodland Hunt 12  
Cecily Dalton Coco Flamstead 11  
Aine Cunningham Peanut Beds South 10  
Araiya Naheta Bailey Maguire Flamstead 10  
Joshua Taylor Redvear Crown Jewel Whaddon Chase 10  
Maddie Kenealy Taff Grafton Hunt 10  
Ciara Scriven Razzmatazz Royale Flamstead 9  
Henry Luce  Smartie Pants Whaddon Chase 9  
Ã•ine Cunningham Melody's Peanut Beds South 8  
Clementine Hughes Blue Cross Wispa SOH Central 8  
Molly Tenison  Angel VAH 8  
Alexa Hine Mynach Party Fun OBH North 7  
Rosie Emerson Honey SOH South 7  
Alice Miller Tallyho Jack Sprat SOH Central 6  
Cassidy Gregory Suny Bay VAH 6  
Isabella Watson Remi Martini Whaddon Chase 6  
Austin Taylor  Minnie Whaddon Chase 5  
Lillian Davies Lamboro Aderyn du VAH 5  
Cecily Gilbert Nemo VAH 4  
Evie Hinds Doyles Number One Whaddon Chase 4  
Noah Smith Stonedgecomet SOH South 4  



Olivia Bowden Dolly OBH Chilterns 4  
Amber Trivedi Henlough Lady OBH North 3  
Amy Morley JasperSouthdown Beds South 3  
Ben Burgess-Biggerstaff Carwood Pegasus VAH 3  
Charlotte Hetherington Honey (Bury 5002) OBH Hughenden 3  
Charlotte Todd Longmead Gigi Ivel Valley 3  
Dixie Fahy Ivan Beds South 3  
Eleanor Nicholls Blue Whaddon Chase 3  
Evie Cook  Pollyanna Whaddon Chase 3  
Florence Dalton Crispin Flamstead 3  
Freddie Smith Storm Beds South 3  
India Shuttleworth Stockshill Toffee Apple OBH South 3  
Isla De Wolf Polly Woodland Hunt 3  
Islay Austin Uncle Silas Woodland Hunt 3  
Jessie Taylor Miskewn Rover Woodland Hunt 3  
Katie Devine Abbey J.J. Ivel Valley 3  
Lily Graves Velcar Annabelle Grafton Hunt 3  
Madison Darvell Crocadon Charlie Farlie Flamstead 3  
Martha Hawley Star OBH South 3  
Matilda Mitchell Kaylo Archibald Grafton Hunt 3  
Mia Thomas Lady Matilda Flamstead 3  
Molly Sadler Rosie OBH South 3  
Molly Tenison Birkinbrook Destiny VAH 3  
Molly Tuohy Spencer Williams Flamstead 3  
Pippa Lawson  Fidleywood Blueberry Whaddon Chase 3  
Renee Hardie Away Sassy Star Beds South 3  
Sierra Powell Amber VAH 3  
Thurston Leeming Pondhead Perry Grafton Hunt 3  
Willa Axe Maverick OBH South 3  
Alice Tylor Betty Boo Bicester 1  
Arabella Brind Hilin Cavan Woodland Hunt 1  
Bethany Salisbury Rah Rah OBH North 1  
Bonnie Mai Viggers Dobbie Woodland Hunt 1  
Caitlyn Curran Bluestone spitting Jimmy Herts Hunt 1  
Charlotte Eliot Dancer Grafton Hunt 1  
Christopher Gardener 
Banhalmi Cloudy Herts Hunt 1  
Dylan Flanagan Rocky SOH South 1  
Evelyn Brown Here’s Honey Beds South 1  
Evie Benoist Bear Herts Hunt 1  
Freya Bowden Jessica Rabbit OBH Chilterns 1  
Gemma Cobb Bonnie Herts Hunt 1  
George Emerson Stormy SOH South 1  
Georgina Dugard Immybrooks Francesca Whaddon Chase 1  



Gracie Seedel-Tripp Bramble OBH Hughenden 1  
Harriet Dugard Lechlade Paeony Whaddon Chase 1  
Hendrix Wroe  Joey Whaddon Chase 1  
Islay Austin BBS Cill Fhionnog Woodland Hunt 1  

Izzy Smith 
Hurst Park Forest Dream 
Girl SOH Central 1  

Josie Knight Boris Ivel Valley 1  
Kara Strong Meadow Whaddon Chase 1  
Lucas Mepham  Magic Herts Hunt 1  
Lucy Aylward  Tremymor Rancher Bach Flamstead 1  
Matilda Dowle Milford Excalibur Grafton Hunt 1  
Nevaeh Jones Adira OBH South 1  
Phoebe Bowett Athlons Silver Dollar Woodland Hunt 1  
Poppy Makin  Bill VAH 1  
Scarlett Finn Badger OBH South 1  
Skala Cockrell Penpoint Mayfair OBH North 1  
Sophie Helliwell Lottie Beds South 1  
Tabitha Gray Kilshanny Hero Grafton Hunt 1  
Talia O’Mara Phoenix OBH South 1  
Winnie Hayes Buffalo Soldier Flamstead 1  
Zoe Kaenzig  Kissemmie Honey Whaddon Chase 1  
Zoe Mepham  Galross Dream Herts Hunt 1  
      

60cm  
Orla Murphy Sandy Beds South 22  
Amelia Norman Flash Beds South 15  
Lily Stevenson Marble Beds South 14  
Georgina Hales Popcorn Bicester 13  
Hugo Hooper Beros Ffynon Arian Flamstead 13  
Joshua Taylor Redvear Crown Jewel Whaddon Chase 13  
Lillian Davies Lamboro Aderyn du VAH 13  
Grace Scaldwell Barney OBH South 12  
James Hales Scrummy Bicester 12  
Molly Tenison  Angel VAH 12  
Hugo Hooper Gurnos Welsh Rapture Flamstead 11  
Alice Tylor Moo Bicester 10  
Euan Hamilton Hilin Camelot Flamstead 10  
Frank Hamilton Hilin Morgan Flamstead 10  
Isabella Watson  Remi Martini Whaddon Chase 10  
Madeline Kenealy  Taff Grafton Hunt 10  
Ciara Scriven Razzmatazz Royale Flamstead 9  
Isabelle Gogay  Hurtstock Over the Moon VAH 9  
Violet Grimston Rolo Flamstead 9  



Izzy Brannigan Copshawholm Oakley 
Ridge SOH Central 8  

Kyron Huish Our Dopey Whaddon Chase 8  
Violet Grimston Moorbridge Monty Flamstead 8  
Emily Hodgins  Ringwood Earls Whaddon Chase 7  
Indiana Ferguson Davie Spy n Fly JJ SOH Central 7  
Aine Cunningham Peanut Beds South 6  
Aoife-Rose Anness Balfour Regency Beau Woodland Hunt 6  
Kara Strong  Meadow Whaddon Chase 6  
Tamara Ollivier Little Hazelnut VAH 6  
Alice Miller Tallyho Jack Sprat SOH Central 5  
Henry Luce  Smartie Pants Whaddon Chase 5  
Emily Ward Paddy VAH 4  
Evie Hinds  Doyles Number One Whaddon Chase 4  
Grace Randall Jackie Oakley Hunt West 4  

Molly Swinglehurst Havoc Woodland Hunt 
Hunt 4  

Amy Morley JasperSouthdown Beds South 3  
Bliss Fahy Marble Beds South 3  
Dixie Fahy Ivan Beds South 3  
Eleanor Nicholls  Blue Whaddon Chase 3  
Evelyn Brown Honey Beds South 3  
Finley Fox  Roo OBH North 3  
Florence Atkins Bob Flamstead 3  
Imogen Beever Caithness Sweet William SOH South 3  
India Shuttleworth Stockshill Toffee Apple OBH South 3  
Isabelle Goss  Greenbarrow Desert Rose Bicester 3  
Isla De Wolf Polly Woodland Hunt 3  
Islay Austin Uncle Silas Woodland Hunt 3  
Liv Hopkins Meeko Flamstead 3  
Molly Tuohy Spencer Williams Flamstead 3  
Olivia Hopkins  Meeko Flamstead 3  
Pippa Lawson  Fidleywood Blueberry Whaddon Chase 3  
Poppy Burrows Moone Light Woodland Hunt 3  
Sierra Powell Amber VAH 3  
Thea Aubrey-Fletcher  Mickey SOH Central 3  
Thurston Leeming  Pondhead Perry Grafton Hunt 3  
Chloe Issott Comrad Pebbles Flamstead 2  
Violet Sharp Skylar OBH South 2  
Ã•ine Cunningham Melody's Peanut Beds South 1  
Alice Tylor Betty Boo Bicester 1  
Amelia Norman Peter Beds South 1  
Arabella Brind Hilin Cavan Woodland Hunt  1  
Araiya Naheta Bailey Maguire Flamstead 1  



Austin Taylor  Minnie Whaddon Chase 1  
Ava Brampton  Bob Whaddon Chase 1  
Bea Rowan Gort Lucky Grey OBH North 1  
Betsy Phillips Jimmy Jones Ivel Valley 1  
Caitlyn Curran  Bluestone Spitting Jimmy Herts Hunt 1  
Cally Pearce  Kentchurch Firebird Whaddon Chase 1  
Charlotte Hetherington Honey (Bury 5002) OBH Hughenden 1  
Dylan Flanagan Pippie SOH South 1  
Evie Cook Pollyanna Whaddon Chase 1  
Frank Hamilton Hilin Camelot Flamstead 1  
Gemma Cobb  Bonnie Herts Hunt 1  
Gracie Seedel-Tripp Bramble OBH Hughenden 1  
Isabel Mcnamara Morwyn Princess Sara Jane Herts Hunt 1  
Ivy Evetts Flash Woodland Hunt 1  
Jaida Jones Storm OBH South 1  
James Hales Izzy Bicester 1  
Jessie Taylor Miskewn Rover Woodland Hunt 1  
Josie Knight Boris Ivel Valley 1  
Lara Taylor Golden Toblerone OBH North 1  
Lexi Powell Bailey VAH 1  
Lilly Watson Sam Beds South 1  
Lily Bowler  Esprit Nelson Whaddon Chase 1  
Lily Hannigan Solly OBH South 1  
Lily Robbins George SOH Central 1  
Lucas Mepham  Magic Herts Hunt 1  
Mia Burrows Abercyppin Tomboy Woodland Hunt 1  
Mia Sahni Miss Murphy South Herts 1  
Milo van Tongeren Renkum Super Spy Woodland Hunt 1  
Molly Tenison Birkinbrook Destiny VAH 1  
Nancy Carpenter Raven Herts Hunt 1  
Pearl Leeming  Chiddock Times Square Grafton Hunt 1  
Poppy Makin  Bill VAH 1  
Porsche Salisbury-Neale Sparky OBH Chilterns 1  
Rory Johnston Hazelrock Imperial OBH North 1  
Rosie Emerson Honey SOH South 1  
Saskia Jones Rainbow Woodland Hunt 1  
Skala Cockrell Penpoint Mayfair OBH North 1  
Talia O’Mara Phoenix OBH South 1  
     

70cm  
Lily Stevenson Marble Beds South 30  
Zoe Hooper Gurnos Welsh Rapture Flamstead 21  
Kyron Huish Our Dopey Whaddon Chase 14  
Bliss Fahy Flying Fox Beds South 13  



Chloe Issott Toreen Bob Flamstead 13  
Imogen Beever Caithness Sweet William SOH South 13  

Olivia Carr Amdani Casper of Sker 
Point Herts Hunt 13  

Georgia Packer Misty OBH South 12  
Georgina Hales Popcorn Bicester 12  
Pearl Leeming  Chiddock Times Square Grafton Hunt 12  
Chloe Issott Comrad Pebbles Flamstead 11  
Rory Greene Gerry OBH South 11  
Faith Dippenaar Apaches Indian Summer OBH North 10  

Izzy Brannigan  Copshawholm Oakley 
Ridge SOH Central 10  

Porsche Salisbury-Neale Sparky OBH Chilterns 10  
Sasha Bignell Belderrig More Woodland Hunt  10  
Zoe Bateman-Rawle Cwmmawr Goldrush VAH 10  
Isabella Watson Remi Martini Whaddon Chase 9  
Renu Barnes Tallyho Frosty South Herts 9  
Annabel Beaman Pepsi Whaddon Chase 8  
Sienna Scriven Coolooney Gurteen Flamstead 8  
Tillie'mai Valimaa Spartacus du Gel Nel OBH South 8  
Amelia Norman Flash Beds South 7  
Connie Earnshaw  Murray Whaddon Chase 7  
Zachary Taylor Midnight Flyer Whaddon Chase 7  
Beatrice Beecroft Trixie Bicester 6  
Bess Wildblood Aria Grafton Hunt 6  
Isabel Mcnamara Morwyn Princess Sara Jane Herts Hunt 6  
Chloe Meacock Ginjo Flamstead 5  
Grace Scaldwell Barney OBH South 5  
Frank Hamilton Hilin Morgan Flamstead 4  
Indiana Ferguson Davie Spy n Fly JJ SOH Central 4  
Molly Swinglehurst Havoc Woodland Hunt 4  
Tamara Ollivier Little Hazelnut VAH 4  
Tamara Ollivier Prince Toby VAH 4  
Alex Lazaras James Ivel Valley 3  
Arabella Soul Molly Go Lightly Oakley Hunt West 3  
Chloe Churchill Phoenix Rising Bicester 3  
Clara Dickinson Thornfield Popcorn East Herts Hunt 3  
Emily Hodgins Ringwood Earls Whaddon Chase 3  
Finley Fox Roo OBH North 3  
Flora Macfarlane Glenford Elvis Flamstead 3  
Florence Atkins Bob Flamstead 3  
Georgia Lithgow Willow East Herts Hunt 3  
Isabella Dennison  Monolaw Herbie Whaddon Chase 3  
Isabelle Gogay  Hurtstock Over the Moon VAH 3  



Isla Martin Rainbow South Herts 3  
Lilly Watson Sam Flamstead 3  
Liv Hopkins Meeko Flamstead 3  
Lucy Maudlin My Clover Gale Ivel Valley 3  
Pippa Cooper Missie OBH North 3  
Rory Johnston Gort Lucky Grey OBH North 3  
Rory Johnston Hazelrock Imperial OBH North 3  
Aiofe-Rose Anness Balfour Regency Beau Woodland Hunt 2  
Evelyn Brown Honey Beds South 2  
Ilis Butcher Ballyshannon Berrie OBH North 2  
Violet Grimston Moorbridge Monty Flamstead 2  
Violet Sharp Skylar OBH South 2  
Amelia Arber Rowhill Lace Whaddon Chase 1  
Amelia Norman Peter Beds South 1  
Amelie Benesch-Hubber  Mardec Lancelot Lady Herts Hunt 1  
Ariana Soul Hobbit Oakley Hunt West 1  
Betsy Phillips Jimmy Jones Ivel Valley 1  
Bliss Fahy Knockawaddra Casper Beds South 1  
Cally Pearce Kentchurch Firebird Whaddon Chase 1  
Edie Butcher Willow OBH North 1  
Emily Aylward Razzlers Purple Glen Flamstead 1  
Grace Randall Jackie Oakley Hunt West 1  
Grace Stothert Fairlight First Flyte OBH North 1  
Harvey Rainbow Pink Champagne Flamstead 1  
Hugh Gilbert Taffechan Bailey VAH 1  
Isabelle Cook Wally Whaddon Chase 1  
Isabelle Goss Greenbarrow Desert Rose Bicester 1  
Ivy Evetts Flash Woodland Hunt  1  
Lily Bowler Esprit Nelson Whaddon Chase 1  
Lily Hannigan Solly OBH South 1  
Lily Sonsino Annaghmore Avalon Oakley Hunt West 1  
Mia Sahni Miss Murphy South Herts 1  
Millie Crompton Susie OBH South 1  
Millie Taylor Knockagarron Fear OBH North 1  
Milo van Tongeren Renkum Super Spy Woodland Hunt 1  
Nicole Issott Sailin Dandy Flamstead 1  
Nina-Marie Kaenzig Doylan Chocolate Truffle Whaddon Chase 1  
Olivia Greaney Star Boy on Tour South Herts 1  
Olivia Hopkins  Meeko Flamstead 1  
Peony Jackson Mirahs Mercury VAH 1  
Poppy Phillips Creaghduff Quentin B Ivel Valley 1  
Thea Aubrey-Fletcher  Mickey SOH Central 1  
Thurston Leeming Pondhead Perry Grafton Hunt  1  
Violet Grimston Rolo Flamstead 1  



     

80cm  
Hugh Gilbert Taffechan Bailey VAH 14  
Alice Armson  Shanbo Caitlin Grafton Hunt  13  
Zoe Hooper Gurnos Welsh Rapture Flamstead 13  
Finlay Macqueen Cloonfad Bobbie OBH North 12  

Olivia Carr Amdani Casper of Sker 
Point East Herts Hunt 12  

Rory Greene Gerry OBH South 12  
Chloe Issott Toureen Bobby Flamstead 11  
Renu Barnes Tallyho Frosty South Herts 11  
Rueben Dewick  Blackstown Spot On Whaddon Chase 11  
Amelie Mason  Fourfields Royal Lass East Herts Hunt 10  
Faith Dippenaar Apache's Indian Summer OBH North 10  
Connie Earnshaw  Murray Whaddon Chase 9  
Faith Dippenaar Candy Blue OBH North 9  
Amelia Arber  A Tiny Dancer Whaddon Chase 8  
Peony Jackson Mirahs Mercury VAH 8  
Renu Barnes Tallyho Frosty South Herts 8  
Hollie Homer Cara Classic Touch Beds South 7  
Lucy Wilson  Ardara Shadow Whaddon Chase 7  
Tillie'mai Valimaa Spartacus du Gel Nel OBH South 7  
Amelie Benesch-Hubber Mardec Lancelot Lady Herts Hunt 6  
Charlie Rainbow Pink Champagne Flamstead 6  
Clara Dickinson  Thornfield Popcorn East Herts Hunt 6  

Harriet Owen 
Knockskeagh Mystery 
Bobbie Ivel Valley 6  

Jemima Jewson Shahmaals Silhoutte 
Bicester & Warden 
Hill 6  

Erin Fox  Dull C OBH North 4  
Kyron Huish Our Dopey Whaddon Chase 4  
Aliyah Hart Robbie OBH South 3  
Amber Pinkerton Fenrose Scarlett South Herts 3  
Charlotte Bodega  Rupert VAH 3  
Erin Hood-Smith Briar Rose Oakley Hunt West 3  
Federica Van Weezel Deloughtane MBF Eve Flamstead 3  
Ilis Butcher Ballyshannon Berrie OBH North 3  
Isla Martin Rainbow South Herts 3  
Jemima Martin Miss Daisy II Flamstead 3  
Lily Sonsino Annaghmore Avalon Oakley Hunt West 3  
Lucy Jane Bobby Ivel Valley 3  
Lucy Maudlin My Clover Gale Ivel Valley 3  
Poppy Phillips Creaghduff Quentin B Ivel Valley 3  
Ruby Robins  Waterslade Byeley Woodland Hunt  3  



Zachary Taylor Midnight Flyer Whaddon Chase 3  
Bess Wildblood Aria Grafton Hunt 2  
Alex Lazaras James Ivel Valley 1  
Annabel Beaman  Pepsi Whaddon Chase 1  
Arabella Ollivier Prince Toby VAH 1  
Arabella Soul Molly Go Lightly Oakley Hunt West 1  
Ariana Soul Hobbit Oakley Hunt West 1  
Chloe Meacock Ginjo Flamstead 1  
Emily Aylward  Razzlers Purple Glen Flamstead 1  
Erika Clarkson-Jones Jamesfield Adagio OBH Hughenden 1  
Flora Macfarlane Glenford Elvis Flamstead 1  
Georgia Lithgow  Willow East Herts Hunt 1  
Grace Stothert  Fairlight First Flyte OBH North 1  
Imogen Adkins  Sunbeam Whaddon Chase 1  
Isabella Dennison Monolaw Herbie Whaddon Chase 1  
Larissa Brown Kiss Me Hdh Beds South 1  
Lily Kirby Dynamic Affair Whaddon Chase 1  
Lucy Clow Tillidavins Tutti Frutti Herts Hunt 1  
Maisie Bradbury Danygarn Magic Whaddon Chase 1  
Maisie Filler  Silverstream Starstruck Flamstead 1  
Mia Sahni Miss Murphy South Herts 1  
Milly Tomblin  Beaufort Connie Whaddon Chase 1  
Nicole Issott Sailin Dandy Flamstead 1  
Pearl Leeming  Chiddock Times Square Grafton Hunt 1  
Ruby Couzens Birrinview Joker Beds South 1  
Sophie Barker  Rocky Oakley Hunt West 1  
Tamar Saunders-Fern  McFlurry Flamstead 1  
Zoe Bateman-Rawle Kelshamore Dandy VAH 1  
     

90cm  
Lucy Jane Bobby Ivel Valley 13  
Millie Monico Poppy Flamstead 13  
Federica Van Weezel Deloughtane MBF Eve Flamstead 12  
Rueben Dewick Blackstown Spot On Whaddon Chase 12  
Aliyah Hart Causing a Commotion OBH South 11  

Arabella Ollivier  Saltare Hugo Vale of Aylesbury 
Hunt 11  

Eleanor Barnes Rickamore Reilly Oakley Hunt West 10  
Emilia Vaughan Lass on Fire Herts Hunt 9  
Evie Hinds Moreno Dv Whaddon Chase 9  

Harriet Owen 
Knockskeagh Mystery 
Bobbie Ivel Valley 8  

Isla Clow Sparkling Diamond Herts Hunt 8  
Lucy Wilson Ardara Shadow Whaddon Chase 8  



Alice Armson  Shanbo Caitlin Grafton Hunt 7  
Erin Fox  Dull C OBH North 6  
Maisie Filler  Silverstream Starstruck Flamstead 5  
Finlay Macqueen Cloonfad Bobby OBH North 4  
Faith Dippenaar Candy Blue OBH North 3  
Jemima Martin Miss Daisy II Flamstead 2  
Lily Gibb Camailla Whaddon Chase 2  
Amelie Mason  Fourfields Royal Lass East Herts Hunt 1  
Chloe Issott Toureen Bob Flamstead 1  
Darcey Smewing  Popular Choice Whaddon Chase 1  
Erika Clarkson-Jones Jamesfield Adagio OBH Hughenden 1  
Erin Hood-Smith Briar Rose Oakley Hunt West 1  
Hollie Homer Cara Classic Touch Beds South 1  
Larissa Brown Gigi Beds South 1  
Larissa Brown Kiss Me Hdh Beds South 1  
Lily Kirby  Dynamic Affair Whaddon Chase 1  
Lucy Clow Tilladavins Tuttli Frutti Herts Hunt 1  
Milly Tomblin Beaufort Connie Whaddon Chase 1  
Nicole Issott Sailin Dandy Flamstead 1  
Oakley Nash  Sonic Whaddon Chase 1  
Renu Barnes Tallyho Frosty South Herts 1  
Ruby Couzens Birrinview Joker Beds South 1  
Sapphire Manley Glenn Rua Ruby Oakley Hunt West 1  
Tamar Saunders-Fern  McFlurry Flamstead 1  
   

 
 

100cm  
Grace Arnott Tigger OBH North 13  
Isabella Mann Ciara Whaddon Chase 13  
Eleanor Barnes  Rickamore Reilly Oakley Hunt West 12  
Holly Maudlin My Clover Gale Ivel Valley 11  
Millie Monico  Poppy Flamstead 11  
Freya Bond Armitage Lad Whaddon Chase 10  
Isobel Morton  Kassius Flamstead 10  
Aliyah Hart Causing a Commotion OBH South 9  
Lily Gibb  Camilla Whaddon Chase 7  
Evie Hinds  Moreno Dv Whaddon Chase 6  
Isla Clow Sparkling Diamond Herts Hunt 6  
Darcey Smewing Popular Choice Whaddon Chase 4  
Arabella Ollivier  Saltare Hugo VAH 1  
Larissa Brown Gigi Beds South 1  
   

 
 

110cm  
Isabella Mann Ciara Whaddon Chase 11  



Freya Bond Armitage Lad Whaddon Chase 11  
Isobel Morton Kassius Flamstead 10  
     

     
 


